
SHINE  
2022 Spring Musical Cast 

MAIN/ MINOR CAST 
 

XERXES: Daniel Hoffpauir 
HAMAN: Sonny James 
PRODUCTION MANAGER: Connor Chaney 
VASHTI: Sarah Jane Cobbs 
LYDIA:  Louisa Hanchey 
MORTY: Christopher Stumfall 
ESTHER: Sasha Saynor 
PRISCILLA: Alyssa Lemmo 
PENELOPE: Becca Mitchell 
INTERN:  Olivia Kirlin 
LUCY:  Madelen Mendoza 
DOROTHY: Lyric Scott 
RUTHIE: Kaly Roach 
BECKY:  Annabelle Gray 
CREW MEMBER:  Gabbie Flage 
AUDITIONER 1: Ellie Rosenwald 
AUDITIONER 2: Shiloh Devadas 
DANCE INSTRUCTOR:  Maci Lynn Mortenson 
SINGING INSTRUCTOR: Abigail Snyder 
ACTING INSTRUCTOR: Anna Kate Phegley 
SOLO 1: Elizabeth Perkins 
SOLO 2: Emmy Linebarger 
SCRIPTURE 1: Aimy Le 
SCRIPTURE 2: Abigail Koval 
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MUSICAL ENSEMBLES 
 
CASTING/ COACHING ENSEMBLE 
CREW MEMBER:  Gabbie Flage 
AUDITIONER 1: Ellie Rosenwald 
AUDITIONER 2: Shiloh Devadas 
DANCE INSTRUCTOR:  Maci Lynn Mortenson 
SINGING INSTRUCTOR: Abigail Snyder 
ACTING INSTRUCTOR: Anna Kate Phegley 
AUDITIONERS: 

Annaleigh Mick 
 Ashley Lo 

Caroline Perkins 
Eliza Snyder 
Everly Maia 
Hadley Reis 
Katelyn Wojinski 

 Lily Howard 
Maryanne Hilton 
Reveille Troxel 

 Riley Showman 
 Serenity Troxel 
MAKEUP ARTIST: Dylan Graham 
COSTUME LADY: Gypsey Maldonado 
CAMERA OPERATOR: Zoey Abney 
CAMERA OPERATOR: Sebastian Beltran 
SCRIPT SUPERVISOR: Beckett Pearson 
BOOM OPERATOR: Reeve Jurskis 
 
 
I WILL TRUST 
SOLO 1: Elizabeth Perkins 
SOLO 2: Emmy Linebarger 
SCRIPTURE 1: Aimy Le 
SCRIPTURE 2: Abigail Koval 
CHRISTIANS: 

Brody Ludwig 
Cody Stumfall 
Evangeline Lawson 
Jordyn Kim 
Mabry Maia 
Marissa Goodell 
Paul Devadas 
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DANCE GROUPS 
SHINE DANCE GROUP 
Adalynn Wojinski 
Anna Grace Teague 
Arylen Mendoza 
Braylen Von Tress 
Channing Stone 
Charlotte Routen 
Chris Huffman 
Eligh Elizondo 
Emma Killough 
Grace Ziahet 
Lillian Fondren 
Logan Abrams 
Mary Morris 
Merritt Perry 
Sifa Gaciri 
Subira Gaciri 
 
FOLLOWER OF CHRIST DANCE GROUP 
Adin Le 
Beckett Garrison 
Beka Reyes 
Carter Cole 
Gabi Garcia  
Grant Killough 
Kealen Roach 
Lena Maina 
Natalia Gakio 
Psalm Vargas 
Rylie Moore 
Sanyie Legbara 
 
BOW DOWN DANCE GROUP 
HAMAN: Sonny James 
INTERN: Olivia Kirlin 
LUCY:  Madelen Mendoza 
DOROTHY: Lyric Scott 
RUTHIE: Kaly Roach 
BECKY:  Annabelle Gray 
MORTY: Christopher Stumfall 
Aurora Santos 
Caleb Fulmer 
Dylan Burgess 
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Kennedy McCauley 
Madeline Hill 
Molli Matthews 
Olivia Henkel 
Patience Troxel 
Rowan Hanchey 
Zack Utterback 
Madison McCauley 
Kinsey Reiter 
Rachael Warden 
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NON-SPEAKING ROLES 
CREW MEMBERS 
Allison Landers 
Catherine Myrick 
Christian Bodeewes 
Jensen Lukose 
Joshua Leong 
Josiah Leong 
Khloe Martinez 
Luke Koval 
Mikaeli Ngugi 
Samuel Fernandez 
Sienna Nicholson 
 
VASHTI’S ENTOURAGE 
Chloe Balma 
Kelly Wang 
Kiersten Abrams 
Kyle Cromack 
Lexi Leach 
Piper Garrison 
Sofia Tate 
 
PERSIAN PICTURE PERPETRATORS  
Hadley Surles 
Lenox Burge 
Lydia Warden 
Mia Roach 
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PRAISE TEAM 
Abigail Koval 
Aimy Le 
Alyssa Lemmon 
Anna Kate Phegley 
Annabelle Gray 
Becca Mitchell 
Beckett Garrison 
Braylen Von Tress 
Caleb Fulmer 
Carter Cole 
Channing Stone 
Christopher Stumfall 
Cody Stumfall 
Connor Chaney 
Daniel Hoffpauir 
Elizabeth Perkins 
Ellie Rosenwald 
Emmy Linebarger 
Gabbie Flage 
Gabi Garcia 
Jensen Lukose 
Kaly Roach 
Lillian Fondren 
Louisa Hanchey 
Maci Lynn Mortenson 
Mary Morris 
Olivia Kirlin 
Rylie Moore 
Sasha Saynor 
Shiloh Devadas 
Sifa Gaciri 
Sonny James 
Subira Gaciri 
Zoey Abney 
 


